Q150GB
Glove box coating system
Quorum Technologies
+44 (0)1323 810981
Quorum Technologies
A turbomolecular-pumped coating system
for SEM, TEM and many thin-film applications

Sputter head
Q150GB mounted in a glove box
Ordering Information
NB: For a full quotation, including on-site installation and customer
training, please contact us or our local distributor
Q150GB  High-resolution turbomolecular pumped sputter coater, including
 a TK8845 57mm Ø x 0.3mm chromium target and high vacuum
 carbon rod evaporation coater for 3.05mm Ø carbon rods
13137  Glove box Conversion Kit. (Only required if vacuum chamber is placed
 inside the glove box.) Requires 2 x KF 40 ports at rear of glove box.
 Includes vacuum, argon gas and electrical feedthroughs for all
 interconnection cables
Pumping Rotary pump requirements (needs to be ordered separately):
13034 5m3hr-1 2 stage oil sealed rotary vane pump
Optional accessories
Sputter The Q150GB is fitted with a 0.3mm thick chromium sputter target
Targets (TK8845) as standard. Other optional targets:
SC502-314A  57mm Ø x 0.1mm Gold*
SC502-314B 57mm Ø x 0.1mm Gold/Palladium (80/20)*
SC502-314C 57mm Ø x 0.1mm Platinum*
SC502-314D 57mm Ø x 0.1mm Nickel*
SC502-314E  57mm Ø x 0.1mm Silver*
SC502-314G 57mm Ø x 0.1mm Palladium*
SC502-314H 57mm Ø x 0.1mm Copper*
TK8845 57mm Ø x 0.3mm Chromium
TK8846  57mm Ø x 0.5mm Tungsten
TK8862 57mm Ø x 1.5mm Chromium
TK8867  57mm Ø x 0.2mm Tungsten